

Junior

Monatlich

24 Monate Laufzeit 50 €

12 Monate Laufzeit 60 €

3 Monate Laufzeit 80 €

1 Trainingseinheit pro Woche

kostenloser Trainingsanzug

Aufnahmegebühr 50 €

Hobbykrieger

Monatlich

24 Monate Laufzeit 50 €

12 Monate Laufzeit 60 €

3 Monate Laufzeit 80 €

1 Trainingseinheit pro Woche

kostenloses Teamshirt

Aufnahmegebühr 50 €

Für Eifrige

Monatlich

24 Monate Laufzeit 60 €

12 Monate Laufzeit 70 €

3 Monate Laufzeit 90€

3 Trainingseinheiten pro Woche

kostenloses Teamshirt

Aufnahmegebühr 50 €

Für Fighter

Monatlich

24 Monate Laufzeit 70 €

12 Monate Laufzeit 80 €

3 Monate Laufzeit 100 €

unbegrenzte Trainingseinheiten

kostenloses Teamshirt +

Boxhandschuhe + Mundschutz

Aufnahmegebühr 50 €